
Berliner Tischtennis-Verband 2013/14

3. Liga Jungen Staffel C
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 25.01.2014 15:30

15:30
15:30
15:40

SG Rot-Weiß Neuenhagen
TSG Oberschöneweide
TTV Friedrichsfelde
TuS Buckow

SV Motor Wildau
TTC Düppel II
TSV Rudow 1888 II
TTC Berlin Neukölln II

8:1
3:8
2:8

0:8 W
Sa. 15.02.2014 15:30

15:30
15:30
15:35

TTC Düppel II
TSV Rudow 1888 II
SG Rot-Weiß Neuenhagen
TTV Friedrichsfelde

TTC Berlin Neukölln II
SV Motor Wildau
TSG Oberschöneweide
TuS Buckow

8:0
8:0
8:0
8:2

Sa. 01.03.2014 15:15
15:30
15:30

SV Motor Wildau
TTC Düppel II
TSV Rudow 1888 II

TSG Oberschöneweide
TTV Friedrichsfelde
TTC Berlin Neukölln II

8:0
8:0
7:1

Sa. 08.03.2014 15:30 TuS Buckow TSV Rudow 1888 II 0:8
Sa. 15.03.2014 15:30

15:30
15:30
15:40

TTC Berlin Neukölln II
TuS Buckow
TTC Düppel II
TTV Friedrichsfelde

SG Rot-Weiß Neuenhagen
TSG Oberschöneweide
TSV Rudow 1888 II
SV Motor Wildau

1:8
4:8

0:8 W
8:0

Sa. 29.03.2014 15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

TTC Düppel II
TTC Berlin Neukölln II
TSV Rudow 1888 II
TSG Oberschöneweide

TuS Buckow
SV Motor Wildau
SG Rot-Weiß Neuenhagen
TTV Friedrichsfelde

8:0
7:7
8:5
1:8

Fr. 04.04.2014 18:00 SV Motor Wildau TuS Buckow 7:7
Sa. 05.04.2014 15:30

15:45
TSG Oberschöneweide
TTV Friedrichsfelde

TSV Rudow 1888 II
TTC Berlin Neukölln II

8:0 W
8:0
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